@ Sprint Oceanic Tri

ROUTE INFORMATION

Q plotaroute.com §

ROUTE LENGTH

ASCENT
DESCENT
HILLS
TERRAIN

START

NOTES

18.334 km

378 m

378 m

A 41.4% |V 44.3% | P 14.3%
Road A

LAT: 25.371061, LNG: 56.348341

2
iy ,
0] 5107 ';I". =
3
I [
*
F )
E 3
J @ ﬁ
X rjq". .

Map Data © OpenStreetMap Contributors

Page 1



Sprint Oceanic Tri

Jabal Khawr
Fakkan
379m

Jabal Ra's - *
322 m

2000 ft

Page 2



No

© 0 N0k WINE

PR Rk R R R, R
ol |~ W NP O

Km
0.000
0.022
0.168
2.483
4.211
4.438
6.624
9.193

11.949
12.154
12.204
14.218
14.608
16.350
18.309
18.334

Turn

Y a2 KR € KN aa a3 v a vy

ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Start on
Turn right onto G <l ¢ s
At roundabout, take exit 4 onto (i) Sl ¢ L
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto i) <) ¢ L
Turn right
At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Khorfakkan Ring Road
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Khorfakkan Ring Road
Enter roundabout
At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Khorfakkan Ring Road
Keep right
Turn sharp left
At roundabout, take exit 3
Enter roundabout
At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Jii, <l ¢ s
Turn right
FINISH

Page 3



