

ROUTE INFORMATION



ROUTE LENGTH 18.334 km

ASCENT 378 m

DESCENT 378 m

↑ 41.4% | **♦** 44.3% | **→** 14.3%

TERRAIN Road A

START **LAT:** 25.371061, **LNG:** 56.348341



NOTES

Sprint Oceanic Tri



ROUTE DIRECTIONS

No	Km	Turn	Directions
1	0.000		Start on
2	0.022	→	Turn right onto شارع الكورنيش
3	0.168	7	At roundabout, take exit 4 onto شارع الكورنيش
4	2.483	K	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto شارع الكورنيش
5	4.211	→	Turn right
6	4.438	7	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Khorfakkan Ring Road
7	6.624	K	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Khorfakkan Ring Road
8	9.193	K	Enter roundabout
9	11.949	K	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Khorfakkan Ring Road
10	12.154	7	Keep right
11	12.204	K	Turn sharp left
12	14.218	•	At roundabout, take exit 3
13	14.608	K	Enter roundabout
14	16.350	K	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto شارع الكورنيش
15	18.309	→	Turn right
16	18.334		FINISH